2022-2023 FHJHS BAND

*Schedules are tentative and subject to change*

DATE EVENT DETAILS TIME BAND(S)

Sept 30, Friday ILMEA Audition Deadline (video) n/a |select students, optional

Oct-Jan Basketball Games, see separate 6pm |Varsity & JV Band
schedule below

Oct 29, Saturday Louisville Fall Festival Parade 12pm |Varsity & JV Band

Oct 29, Saturday Flora Halloween Parade 6pm |Varsity & JV Band

Nov 2, Wednesday |AlJB Audition Deadline (video) n/a |select students, optional

Nov 3, Thursday FAF Radiothon tba |select students, optional

Nov 11, Friday Veteran's Day Parade 10am |Varsity Band

Nov 19, Saturday ILMEA District Festival all day |select students, optional

Dec (tba) Holiday Caroling n/a |select students, optional

Dec 13, Tuesday Christmas Concert 7pm |Varsity & JV Band

Jan 20-21, Fri-Sat All-lllinois Junior Band Festival all day |select students, optional

March (tba), Sat Solo & Ensemble Contest tba |select students, optional

March (11th?), Sat |Large Group Festival tba [Varsity Band

May 2, Tuesday Spring Concert (District-Wide) 7pm |Varsity & JV Band

May (tha) Holiday World Field Trip all day |optional

Bold events are required. Italicized events are optional.

TENTATIVE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Note: This game schedule is subject to change due to weather, conflicts, cancellations, etc. Thank
you for your understanding and co-operation! All games are required as indicated below.

DATE GAME DETAILS TIME BAND(S)

Oct 18, Tue Girls v. Newton 6pm |Varsity

Nov 14, Mon Girls v. North Clay 6pm |Varsity

Nov 21, Mon Boys v. Albion 6pm |Varsity

Dec 5, Mon Boys v. St. Anthony 6pm [Varsity

Dec 9, Fri Girls v. Olney 6pm |Varsity

Dec 15, Thu Boys v. Fairfield 6pm |Varsity, (JV optional)
Girls v. Carmi

Jan 5, Thu (8th Grade Night, Band students and 6pm |All Bands: JV & Varsity
parents will be announced)

Jan 12, Thu Boys v. Mt. Carmel 6pm [All Bands: JV & Varsity




